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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 11/08/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 11/09/2017 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball HOME V. Cornerstone

Christian School
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 11/13/2017 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball HOME V. HAACH CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Tue 11/14/2017 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball HOME V. Cornerstone
Christian School

CSA Stage
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Concession Area

Wed 11/15/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 11/16/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 11/21/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Exp/MS JV/Varsity Basketball Optional Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Mon 11/27/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 11/28/2017 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball HOME V. Holly Academy CSA Concession Area

CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Wed 11/29/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 11/30/2017 6:30 pm 7:30 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball AWAY V. HAACH Howell- Three Fires MS
Mon 12/04/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 12/05/2017 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball HOME V. St. Joseph

Catholic
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Wed 12/06/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 12/07/2017 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball AWAY V. Cornerstone

Christian School
Cornerstone Christian School

Mon 12/11/2017 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball AWAY V. Holly Academy -
rescheduled  from 11/21

Holly Academy
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Tue 12/12/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Wed 12/13/2017 5:30 pm 6:15 pm MS JV/Varsity Boys Basketball Combo Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 12/18/2017 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Wed 12/27/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Exp/MS JV/Varsity Basketball Optional Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 12/28/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Exp/MS JV/Varsity Basketball Optional Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 01/02/2018 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Exp/MS JV/Varsity Basketball Optional Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Wed 01/03/2018 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 01/04/2018 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Mon 01/08/2018 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Explorer/MS JV Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 01/09/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS BASKETBALL GAME V.  ST JOE CSA Concession Area

CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Wed 01/10/2018 3:45 pm 4:45 pm CSA/CSPA Athletics Winter Team Photo Day CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 01/10/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball AWAY V. St. Joseph

Catholic
St. Joseph School

Thu 01/11/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS JV BOYS Basketball HOME V. Holly Academy CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Sat 01/13/2018 7:00 am 6:00 pm MMIAA JV Boys Basketball Tournament- CSA
Hosting

CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gallery
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Music Room
CSA Stage


